Yingli Solar PV Modules, Module Supplement  /  page 1
The information in this supplement is believed to be reliable, but does not constitute an expressed or implied warranty. Yingli Solar reserves the right to
make changes to its PV modules and other products, their specifications, or this supplement without prior notice.
This supplement refers to modules of the following types:
Table 1: Module types
FAMILY YGE 185 SERIES
YGE 185 40mm
SERIES

Table 3: Electrical characteristics
Series Module Pmax Vmpp Impp Voc Isc
Max. system
voltage
Max. series fuse
rating
[W] [V] [A] [V] [A] [V] [A]
YGE 280
YGE 280 PT
YGE 280 PC
YGE 280 PT PC
YGE 280 NH
YGE 280 PT NH
YGE 280 PC NH
YGE 280 PT PC NH
YL320P-35b 320 37.5 8.54 46.8 9.12 1000 15
YL315P-35b 315 37.1 8.50 46.5 9.07 1000 15
YL310P-35b 310 36.9 8.41 46.4 8.98 1000 15
YL305P-35b 305 37.0 8.25 46.3 8.87 1000 15
YL300P-35b 300 36.7 8.17 46.3 8.77 1000 15
YL295P-35b 295 36.3 8.12 45.4 8.63 1000 15
YL290P-35b 290 35.8 8.10 45.3 8.62 1000 15
YL285P-35b 285 35.5 8.02 45.0 8.50 1000 15
YL280P-35b 280 35.5 7.89 45.0 8.35 1000 15
YL275P-35b 275 35.5 7.75 45.0 8.30 1000 15
YL270P-35b 270 35.3 7.65 44.8 8.20 1000 15
YL265P-35b 265 35.3 7.50 44.6 8.15 1000 15
YL260P-35b 260 35.0 7.43 44.6 8.04 1000 15
YL255P-35b 255 35.0 7.28 44.5 7.90 1000 15
YL250P-35b 250 35.0 7.15 44.3 7.80 1000 15
YL245P-35b 245 34.8 7.05 44.2 7.70 1000 15
YL240P-35b 240 34.8 6.90 44.0 7.60 1000 15
YL235P-35b 235 34.8 6.75 44.0 7.50 1000 15
YGE 235
YGE 235/2
YGE 235 PT
YGE 235 PC
YGE 235 PT PC
YGE 235 40mm
YGE 235 PT 40mm
YGE 235 PC 40mm
YGE 235 PT PC 40mm
YL265P-29b 265 31.2 8.50 39.1 9.07 1000 15
YL260P-29b 260 30.9 8.41 38.9 8.98 1000 15
YL255P-29b 255 30.6 8.32 38.7 8.88 1000 15
YL250P-29b 250 30.4 8.24 38.4 8.79 1000 15
YL245P-29b 245 30.2 8.11 37.8 8.63 1000 15
YL240P-29b 240 29.5 8.14 37.5 8.65 1000 15
YL235P-29b 235 29.5 7.97 37.0 8.54 1000 15
YL230P-29b 230 29.5 7.80 37.0 8.40 1000 15
YL225P-29b 225 29.5 7.63 36.5 8.28 1000 15
YL220P-29b 220 29.0 7.59 36.5 8.15 1000 15
YL215P-29b 215 29.0 7.41 36.0 8.10 1000 15
YL210P-29b 210 28.5 7.37 36.0 7.95 1000 15
YL205P-29b 205 28.5 7.19 36.0 7.86 1000 15
YL200P-29b 200 28.5 7.02 36.0 7.68 1000 15
YGE 210
YL220P-26b 220 27.1 8.11 34.0 8.63 1000 15
YL215P-26b 215 26.7 8.05 33.8 8.58 1000 15
YL210P-26b 210 26.6 7.90 33.6 8.45 1000 15
YL205P-26b 205 26.5 7.74 33.5 8.33 1000 15
YL200P-26b 200 26.3 7.60 33.3 8.22 1000 15
YL195P-26b 195 26.0 7.50 33.0 8.15 1000 15
YL190P-26b 190 25.8 7.36 32.8 8.03 1000 15
YL185P-26b 185 25.5 7.25 32.5 7.90 1000 15
YL180P-26b 180 25.5 7.05 32.5 7.78 1000 15
Yingli Solar PV Modules, Module Supplement  /  page 5
YGE 185
YGE 185/2
YGE 185 PC
YGE 185 PT
YGE 185 PT PC
YGE 185 40mm
YGE 185 PC 40mm
YGE 185 PT 40mm
YGE 185 PT PC 40mm
YL210P-23b 210 24.9 8.45 31.2 9.05 1000 15
YL205P-23b 205 24.7 8.29 31.3 8.84 1000 15
YL200P-23b 200 24.5 8.15 31.0 8.73 1000 15
YL195P-23b 195 24.0 8.10 30.3 8.62 1000 15
YL190P-23b 190 23.7 8.00 30.1 8.48 1000 15
YL185P-23b 185 23.5 7.87 29.5 8.45 1000 15
YL180P-23b 180 23.0 7.83 29.5 8.30 1000 15
YL175P-23b 175 23.0 7.61 29.0 8.20 1000 15
YL170P-23b 170 23.0 7.39 29.0 8.10 1000 15
YL165P-23b 165 23.0 7.17 29.0 7.90 1000 15
YL160P-23b 160 23.0 6.96 29.0 7.70 1000 15
YL155P-23b 155 22.5 6.89 29.0 7.40 1000 15
YL150P-23b 150 22.5 6.67 29.0 7.20 1000 15
PANDA 315
PANDA 315 NH
YL340C-36b 340 37.7 9.01 47.0 9.63 1000 20
YL335C-36b 335 37.3 8.98 46.7 9.58 1000 20
YL330C-36b 330 37.0 8.93 46.3 9.55 1000 20
YL325C-36b 325 37.3 8.71 46.9 9.06 1000 20
YL320C-36b 320 37.3 8.58 46.9 8.95 1000 20
YL315C-36b 315 37.2 8.47 46.8 8.89 1000 20
YL310C-36b 310 37.2 8.33 46.7 8.78 1000 20
YL305C-36b 305 36.9 8.27 46.3 8.73 1000 20
YL300C-36b 300 36.8 8.16 45.9 8.69 1000 20
YL295C-36b 295 36.6 8.06 45.7 8.61 1000 20
YL290C-36b 290 36.5 7.96 45.7 8.48 1000 20
YL285C-36b 285 36.3 7.85 45.6 8.36 1000 20
YL280C-36b 280 35.9 7.81 45.1 8.36 1000 20
YL275C-36b 275 35.6 7.74 44.5 8.35 1000 20
YL270C-36b 270 35.3 7.66 43.9 8.33 1000 20
PANDA 265
PANDA 265 40mm
YL280C-30b 280 31.1 9.01 38.9 9.61 1000 20
YL275C-30b 275 30.8 8.94 38.6 9.55 1000 20
YL270C-30b 270 31.1 8.68 39.0 9.06 1000 20
YL265C-30b 265 31.0 8.55 39.0 8.93 1000 20
YL260C-30b 260 30.8 8.46 38.6 8.91 1000 20
YL255C-30b 255 30.6 8.33 38.3 8.85 1000 20
YL250C-30b 250 30.5 8.20 38.1 8.71 1000 20
YL245C-30b 245 30.4 8.07 38.1 8.59 1000 20
YL240C-30b 240 30.3 7.93 38.0 8.47 1000 20
YL235C-30b 235 29.9 7.87 37.6 8.41 1000 20
YL230C-30b 230 29.6 7.76 37.0 8.40 1000 20
YL225C-30b 225 29.4 7.66 36.4 8.39 1000 20
PANDA 210
PANDA 210 40mm
YL225C-24b 225 25.0 9.01 31.3 9.61 1000 20
YL220C-24b 220 24.6 8.96 30.8 9.56 1000 20
YL215C-24b 215 24.6 8.74 30.7 9.15 1000 20
YL210C-24b 210 24.5 8.57 30.6 9.07 1000 20
YL205C-24b 205 24.4 8.40 30.5 8.91 1000 20
YL200C-24b 200 24.3 8.23 30.5 8.71 1000 20
YL195C-24b 195 24.2 8.06 30.4 8.58 1000 20
YL190C-24b 190 23.9 7.95 30.1 8.50 1000 20
YL185C-24b 185 23.7 7.81 29.6 8.44 1000 20
YL180C-24b 180 23.5 7.66 29.1 8.41 1000 20
Yingli Solar PV Modules, Module Supplement  /  page 6
Yingli MONO 310
YL325C-36b 325 37.3 8.71 46.9 9.06 1000 20
YL320C-36b 320 37.3 8.58 46.9 8.95 1000 20